. Employee Badge No :: Name
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11 :
11:
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14 ::
14 ::
14 ::
15:
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :

Dept Code :: Name
: PRE-FAB

: ERECTION
07 ::

HULL OUTFIT
ELECTRICAL
PLUMBING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
PLANT MAINT
PLANT MAINT
PLANT MAINT
CIVIL MAINT
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

K087 ::
K110 :
K136 ::
K222 ::
K141 :
K140 :
K392 ::
K296 ::
K509 :
K143 :
K420 :
K345 ::
F366 ::
K106 :
K134 :
K155 :
K163 ::
K425 ::
F188 :

€-mail IDs for Official Communication

ASHOK KUMAR N.
RAMAKRISHNA RAJU.R.
SIMANCHALDASH
SURYANARAYANA.TVNB
SRINIVAS.M.

SRINIVASA RAO.CH.
R.V.RAMANA
P.VENKATA JAYARAM
DEEPAK KUMAR

K.SRINIVASA REDDY
RIYAZ AHMED MD.
KANAKA RAJU V
SARVALAKSHMI. K.
SRINIVASA RAO.D.
REJIGEORGE. P.
RAVINDRA KUMAR. E
KUSUM YADAV
VENKATESWARA RAO.S.
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UMA MAHESWARA RAO.K.

Designation
GMAC
ADDL.GM
ADDL.GM
DGM
DGM
ADDL.GM
DGM
MGR
DM
DGM
SR.MANAGER
MGR
DGM
ADDL.GM
ADDL.GM
DGM
DGM
DGM
DGM

e-Mail ID

agmproj58@hslvizag.in;
agmhb@bhslvizag.in;
agmoc@hslvizag.in;
dgmelectrical@hslvizag.in;
dgmplb@hslvizag.in;
agmec@hslvizag.in;
dgmeng@hslvizag.in;
mengg@hslvizag.in;
purssitems@hslvizag.in;
srmaint@hslvizag.in;
maintenance@hslvizag.in;
mpm@hslvizag.in;
sem@bhslvizag.in;
dgmmaterials@hslvizag.in;
dgmpurchase@hslvizag.in;
dgm.outsource@hslvizag.in;
inspection@hslvizag.in;
dgmpurchasel@hslvizag.in;

dgmpurchase2@hslvizag.in;
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
16 :
18 :
18 :
18 :
18 :
18 :
18 :
18 :
19 :

Dept Code :: Name

: COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

TRAINING

K171 :
F459 :
K390 :
K390 ::
K336 :
K375 ::
F362 :
K325 :
K470 ::
K468 ::
K418 ::
K547 ::
K549 ::
K524 ::
K397 ::
F289 ::
K507 ::
K490 :
K424

€-mail IDs for Official Communication

Employee Badge No :: Name
AKKULAPPA. K.

DIVAKAR. V

M.V. RAVIKIRAN

M.V. RAVIKIRAN

S.TATA RAO

S.SADASIVA

NAGESWARA RAO. K.

A. VIJAYALAKSHMI
KRISHNAJA PANDAVULA
KALPIT MISHRA

B. RAMESH

SUNIL GAUR

KOTESWARA RAO KAPU
SRIKANTH VENKATA LANKADA
DR V.C.S.REDDY

ANANDA KUMAR. G.S.
HIMANSHU BANDIL
SRINIVASA RAO MOKKA
DR S SOMASUNDARAM
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Designation
SR.MANAGER
SR.MANAGER
SR.MANAGER
SR.MANAGER
MGR
MGR
MGR
MGR
DM
DM
DM
DGM
DGM
MGR
PMO
MGR
DM
DM
SR.MANAGER

e-Mail ID

smhs@hslvizag.in;
purrrmi@hslvizag.in;
sroutsource@hslvizag.in;
smanager@hslvizag.in;
sbo@hslvizag.in;
purvcll175@hslvizag.in;
os.civil@hslvizag.in;
purvcll165@hslvizag.in;
eprocurement@hslvizag.in;
purvcl1140@hslvizag.in;
purvcl1184@hslvizag.in;
dgmhr.trg@hslvizag.in;
dgmhrer@hslvizag.in;
managerhr@hslvizag.in;
mo@hslvizag.in;
recruitment@hslvizag.in;
rti@hslvizag.in;
grievances@hslvizag.in;

mtraining@hslvizag.in;
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€-mail IDs for Official Communication

Dept Code :: Name Employee Badge No :: Name Designation e-Mail 1D
39. 20:SRC K124 :: PHANIKUMAR. K. ADDL.GM srsteel@hslvizag.in;
40. 20 : SRC K127 :: APPARAO. N. ADDL.GM srengineering@hslvizag.in;
41. 20 : SRC K113 :: SUBBARAO. D.V. ADDL.GM src@hslvizag.in;
42. | 20: SRC K167 :: SUDHAKAR.K DGM srpurchase@hslvizag.in;
43. 20 : SRC K272 :: SRI V.V.R.RAVINDRA DGM dgm.srfinance@hslvizag.in;
44. 20 : SRC K274 :: SRI S.SRINIVASA RAO DGM srplumbing@bhslvizag.in;
45. 20 : SRC K281 :: LRAMAKRISHNA RAO DGM material.design@hslvizag.in;
46. 20 :: SRC K234 :: RAMPRASAD. GS. DGM srelectrical@hslvizag.in;
47. 20 :: SRC K258 :: D.VIJAYALAKSHMI SR.MANAGER sraccounts@hslvizag.in;
48. 20 : SRC F336 :: NATARAJ. K. SR.MANAGER srbilling@hslvizag.in;
49. 20: SRC K536 :: LT CDR PAILA SYAMA SUNDAR  SR.MANAGER srrigging@hslvizag.in;
50. 20:SRC K395 :: UG PRASANNA KUMAR DM pre-audit@hslvizag.in;
51. 20:SRC K471 :: NISHANT DWIVEDI DM srplanning@hslvizag.in;
52. 20:SRC F654 :: N.SRINIVASA RAO DMDOCKMAST  srcr@hslvizag.in;
53. 22 :: SUBMARINE K503 :: CAPT.RAVI MUTHUSAMY GM gmsub@hslvizag.in;
54. 22 :: SUBMARINE K543 :: AJIT CHANDRAN NAIR ADDL.GM agmsubpling@hslvizag.in;
55. 22 :: SUBMARINE K552 :: CDR.ANIL DANGWAL ADDL.GM agmsubprod@hslvizag.in;
56. 22 :: SUBMARINE K551 :: CAPT.GANTI VENKATESWARLU  ADDL.GM agmsub@hslvizag.in;
57. 22 :: SUBMARINE K463 :: LT.CDR.V.S.KUMAR DGM dgm.subservices@hslvizag.in;
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€-mail IDs for Official Communication

Dept Code :: Name Employee Badge No :: Name Designation e-Mail 1D
58. 22 :: SUBMARINE K158 :: RAMBABU. B. DGM dgmekmp@hslvizag.in;
59. 22 :: SUBMARINE F550 :: PHOOL SINGH. B. SR.MANAGER subgc@hslvizag.in;
60. 22 : SUBMARINE L535 :: AKSHAYA KUMAR JENA MGR ekmplg@hslvizag.in;
61. 22: SUBMARINE L541 :: GOUTAM BALLABH MGR ekmos@hslvizag.in;
62. 22 :: SUBMARINE K528 :: DANIEL JOSE MGR ekmprdn@hslvizag.in;
63. 22 : SUBMARINE K357 :: M.SUDHEER MGR ekmdoc@hslvizag.in;
64. 24 : CP&C K337 :: P.V.BHASKARA VARMA MGR corporate.planning@bhslvizag.in;
65. 25: LEGAL K405 :: B.V.SUBBA RAO ADDL.GM legal@hslvizag.in;
66. 26 ::SEC & FIRE K553 :: SUSHIL KUMAR SR.MANAGER sm.secfs @hslvizag.in;
67. 26: SEC & FIRE K521 :: ABDUL SAJID SHAIK DM dmsecurity@hslvizag.in;
68. | 26: SEC & FIRE K548 :: SUMIT KUMAR SURAT DM dymgr-fire@hslvizag.in;
69. 27 : YARD PROJECTS K546 :: P.N.V.SRINIVASA RAO DGM dgm.tech@hslvizag.in;
70. | 27 :: YARD PROJECTS F337 :: GANESWARA RAO. B. SR.MANAGER ccdept@hslvizag.in;
71. 27 : YARD PROJECTS  F189 : NAGESWARA RAO.D.Y MGR yard.projects@hslvizag.in;
72. | 27 :: YARD PROJECTS K348 :: CH SYAM KUMAR MGR yardprojects-ele @hslvizag.in;
73. 28 : FINANCE K545 :: SUJATA MYLAVARAPU GM gmfin@hslvizag.in;
74. 28 :: FINANCE K260 :: SUNIL KUMAR HANSDA DGM dgmfinance@hslvizag.in;
75. 28 : FINANCE K260 :: SUNIL KUMAR HANSDA DGM dgm-payac@hslvizag.in;
76. 28 :: FINANCE K271 :: SRI S, ANAND KUMAR DGM cmcostac@hslvizag.in;
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77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

28
28

28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30 :
30 :
31::
32
32
32

Dept Code :: Name
:: FINANCE

- FINANCE
FINANCE
DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN
CS

CS
VIGILANCE
PP&PM
PP&PM
PP&PM

K422 ::
K414 :
K526 ::
K523 ::
K213 :
K284 ::
K310 :
K313 :
K323 ::
K316 :
K378 ::
K427 ::
K362 ::
K362 ::
F339 :
K063 ::
K063 ::
F434 ::

€-mail IDs for Official Communication

Employee Badge No :: Name
K257 ::

JNVS ANANDKUMAR
K.K.THAKUR

P. VIDYASAGAR
VENKATA SADASIVA RAO.V
TIGGA MITHILESH KUMAR
RAVIKUMAR. B.

RAJESH PANDEY
K.O.S.R.R.R.KRISHNA
K.SARATHCHANDRA

B. SANTHI

EVD RAJAKRISHNA
G.NAVAYUGA ABHISHEAK
S VINOD RAJ

INAITULA BAIG

INAITULA BAIG
RAJABABU. R.
GUPTA.M.V.S.S
GUPTA.M.V.S.S
KAMESWARARAO.CH
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Designation
SR.MANAGER
MGR
DM
ADDL.GM
DGM
DGM
DGM
MGR
MGR
MGR
MGR
MGR
DM
ADDL.GM
ADDL.GM
DGM
GMAC
GMAC
DGM

e-Mail ID

mpayac@hslvizag.in;
fin.taxation@hslvizag.in;
purvcll154@hslvizag.in;
gmdesign@hslvizag.in;
dgmpdo@hslvizag.in;
dgmed@hslvizag.in;
dgmmdo@hslvizag.in;
basicdesign@hslvizag.in;
outfit.design@hslvizag.in;
electrical.design@hslvizag.in;
piping.design@hslvizag.in;
hulldesign@hslvizag.in;
cad@hslvizag.in;
cs@hslvizag.in;
dgmcp@hslvizag.in;
vigilance@hslvizag.in;
agmoad@hslvizag.in;
gmpppm@hslvizag.in;

agmproject@hslvizag.in;
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96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

32
32

32
32
32
33
33
34 ::
35
35
37 ::
39
39
40 ::
40 ::
40 ::
40 ::
40 ::
40 ::

Dept Code :: Name

» PP&PM
 PP&PM
PP&PM
PP&PM
PP&PM
QUALITY
QUALITY
REGIONAL OFF
BDD

BDD
D(F&C) OFF
C&MD OFF
C&MD OFF

K484 ::
K478 ::
K247 ::
K116 :
K411 :
K149 :
K329 ::
K554 ::
K522 ::
K530 :
K264 ::
K264 ::
K361 :
K358 ::
K358 ::

K360

€-mail IDs for Official Communication

Employee Badge No :: Name
K312 :
K356 ::
K467 ::

K.USHASREE
B.NEELIMA
ANKIT BHATIA

RAJENDRA KUMAR KUTHADI

SARIJINI DEVI BYLIPUDI
SANYASINAIDU. M.
MURTHY. V.S.N.
RAJESH DUGGAL
SIVAGOPAL. K.V.
A.KAVITHA

S.VENKATA RAMBABU
RADM L V SARAT BABU
RANJAN DATTA

SRI Y.RAMAKRISHNA
SRl Y.RAMAKRISHNA
K.P.CHANDRASEKHAR
S.GOWRI SHANKAR
S.GOWRI SHANKAR

: M.NAGESWARA RAO
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Designation
MGR
MGR
DM
DM
DM
DGM
SR.MANAGER
SRLIAIOFF
ADDL.GM
MGR
DFC
CMD
MGR
DGM
DGM
MGR
MGR
MGR
MGR

e-Mail ID
dgmbdo@hslvizag.in;
pppm@hslvizag.in;
po84@hslvizag.in;
manager.gs@hslvizag.in;
ps84@hslvizag.in;
gmgc@hslvizag.in;
smquality@hslvizag.in;
rmdelhi@hslvizag.in;
dgmbdd@hslvizag.in;
mprojectsdo@hslvizag.in;
dfc@hslvizag.in;
cmd@hslvizag.in;
cmdoffice@hslvizag.in;
csdrill@hslvizag.in;
dgmit@hslvizag.in;
erpsec.adm@hslvizag.in;
it@hslvizag.in;
erpsys.adm@bhslvizag.in;

itadm@hslvizag.in;
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€-mail IDs for Official Communication

Dept Code :: Name Employee Badge No :: Name Designation e-Mail 1D
115. 41 : D(CP) OFF K429 :: CDR J P GUPTA DCP dcpp@hslvizag.in;
116. 41 : D(CP) OFF K429 :: CDR J P GUPTA DCP gmprod@hslvizag.in;
117. 42 :: D(SP) OFF K541 :: CMDE HEMANT KHATRI DSP dsp@hslvizag.in;
118. 43 :: ADMIN.& HE K542 :: LT COL SUNDEEP PARIJA ADDL.GM agm.sadm@hslvizag.in;
119. 43 : ADMIN.& HE F111 :: SUDHAKAR. B. SR.MANAGER dgm.adm@bhslvizag.in;
120. 43 :: ADMIN.& HE K388 :: PAPA RAO MGR hindicell@hslvizag.in;
121. 43 :: ADMIN.& HE B347 :: SANYASIRAO T MGR mhehr@hslvizag.in;
122. 43 :: ADMIN.& HE K500 :: RAVI PRAKASH DM dm.adm@hslvizag.in;
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